7:30pm
7:35pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:40pm
8:45pm
9:00pm

9:15pm

Item 1:

Item 2:

Item 3:

Item 4:

Item 5:

Item 6:

Item 7:

Item 8:

Item 9:

AGENDA

Town of Sudbury
Finance Committee
December 20, 2004

Fairbank Senior Center — 7:30pm

Opening Remarks

Approve Minutes (Nov. 15, 2004)

Vote on Interim Appointment to FinCom
Update on 12/9 Meeting with Cost Centers
Liaison Updates

Reserve Fund Transfers

Budget Hearing Discussion

Other Business

Distribute FY’06 Budgets

Adjourn



