AGENDA

Town of Sudbury Finance Committee December 20, 2004 Fairbank Senior Center – 7:30pm

7:30pm	Item 1: Opening Remarks
7:35pm	Item 2: Approve Minutes (Nov. 15, 2004)
7:45pm	Item 3: Vote on Interim Appointment to FinCom
8:00pm	Item 4: Update on 12/9 Meeting with Cost Centers
8:15pm	Item 5: Liaison Updates
8:30pm	Item 6: Reserve Fund Transfers
8:40pm	Item 7: Budget Hearing Discussion
8:45pm	Item 8: Other Business
9:00pm	Item 9: Distribute FY'06 Budgets
9:15pm	Adjourn